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SITE _DATA MATRIX Lot 1 SITE ZONING : R1.1 SITE DATA MATRIX Lot 2 SITE ZONING : R4.1
REQUIRED PROPOSED REQUIRED PROPOSED
a. | LOT AREA MIN. 500m? 1,154.9m? a. | LOT AREA MIN. 500 m* 3,050m?
b. | LOT FRONTAGE MIN. 15m 26.3m b. | LOT FRONTAGE MIN. 25m 16.2m
¢. | BUILDING AREA c. | BUILDING AREA
— EXISTING BUILDINGS 151.4m’ — PROPOSED BUILDINGS 797.4m?
TOTAL BUILDING ARFA 151.4m’ TOTAL BUILDING AREA 797.4m?
d. | BUILDING LOT COVERAGE (%) MAX. 40% 13.1% d. | BUILDING LOT COVERAGE (%) MAX. 45% 26.1%
e. | BUILDING GROSS FLOOR AREA e. | BUILDING GROSS FLOOR AREA
— EXISTING BUILDINGS 302.8m? — PROPOSED BUILDINGS 302.8m*
TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 302.8m* TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 2,392.2m*
f. | BUILDING HEIGHT MAX. 11.0m 11.0m f. | BUILDING HEIGHT MAX. 11.0m 12.2m
A d . A g. | BUILDING SETBACKS g. | BUILDING SETBACKS
p pe n Ix FRONT (NORTH) MIN. 5.5m 19.9m FRONT (NORTH) MIN. 8 m 43.2m
SIDE (EAST) MIN. 1.5m 1.5m SIDE (EAST) MIN. 4.5m 19.6m
SIDE (WEST) MIN. 1.5m 10.8m SIDE (WEST) MIN. 4.5m 45m
REAR (SOUTH) MIN. 7.5m 7.5m REAR (SOUTH) MIN. 11 m 7.5m
h. | NO. OF PARKING SPACES h. | NO. OF PARKING SPACES (CONDOMINIUM)
2 PLACES PROVIDED 2 SPACES 1.25 SPACES PER UNIT = 1.25 X 22 28 SPACES 30 SPACES
i, | NO. OF LOADING SPACES N/N N/A NO. OF PARKING SPACES (ACCESSIBLE)
j. | PAVED AREA N/A 8 TO 50 SPACES 1 SPACE 1 SPACE
COVERAGE N/A NO. OF PARKING SPACES (VISITOR)
k. | LANDSCAPED AREA N/A 0.25 SPACES OF THE REQUIRED SPACES
= 28 SPACES X 0.25 7 SPACES 7 SPACES
HARD N/A
SOFT N/A i. | NO. OF LOADING SPACES 1 SPACE 1 SPACE
TOTAL COVERAGE N/A j- | PAVED AREA 1,215.3m’
COVERAGE 39.8%
.| LINEAR CONCRETE CURB N/A k.| LANDSCAPED AREA
HARD 416.7m’
SOFT 668.3m’
TOTAL COVERAGE 1,085m’
MIN. 30% 35.6%
. | LINEAR CONCRETE CURB 168.7m
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